

DRINK GEL – ORANGE

2:1 RATIO / READY TO DRINK / 60 ml

Icoon: Vegan

30 g CARBS

Net quantity: 720 ml (60 ml x 12 gels) / Net quantity: 60 ml

Nutritional information / Voedingsinformatie / Nährwertbezogene Informationen / Information nutritionnelle / Información nutricional / Informazioni nutrizionali

Per / Per / Pro / Par / Por / Per	100 ml	60 ml
Energy / Energie / Energie / Énergie / Valor energético / Energia	837 kJ 200 kcal	502 kJ 120 kcal
Fat / Vetten / Fett / Matières grasses / Grasas / Grassi	0 g	0 g
<i>Of which saturates / Waarvan verzadigde vetzuren / Davon gesättigte fettsäuren / Dont acides gras saturés / De las cuales saturadas / Di cui acidi grassi saturi</i>	0 g	0 g
Carbohydrate / Koolhydraten / Kohlenhydrate / Glucides / Hidratos de carbono / Carboidrati	50 g	30 g
<i>Of which sugars / Waarvan suikers / Davon zucker / Dont sucres / De los cuales azúcares / Di cui zuccheri</i>	20,7 g	12,4 g
Protein / Eiwitten / Eiweiß / Protéines / Proteínas / Proteine	0 g	0 g
Salt / Zout / Salz / Sel / Sal / Sale	0,8 g	0,5 g

EN Gel based on carbohydrates and sodium. **Ingredients:** water, maltodextrin, fructose, sodium citrate, sodium chloride, aroma, acidity regulator (citric acid), thickener (xanthan gum), preservatives (potassium sorbate and sodium benzoate). **Directions:** Consume 1-3 gels per hour during exercise. Consumption depends on individual carbohydrate needs. Store in a cool and dry place. Net quantity: 720 ml (12 gels x 60 ml) / Net quantity: 60 ml.

NL Gel op basis van koolhydraten en natrium. **Ingrediënten:** water, maltodextrine, fructose, natriumcitraat, natriumchloride, aroma, zuurteregelaar (citroenzuur), verdikkingsmiddel (xanthaangom), conserveermiddelen (kaliumsorbaat en natriumbenzoaat).

Gebruiksaanwijzing: Neem 1-3 gels per uur inspanning. Gebruik is afhankelijk van persoonlijke behoefte aan koolhydraten. Product koel en droog bewaren. Nettogewicht: 720 ml (12 gels x 60 ml) / Nettogewicht: 60 ml.

DE Gel auf Kohlenhydrate und Natriumbasis. **Inhaltsstoffe:** Wasser, Maltodextrin, Fruktose, Natriumcitrat, Natriumchlorid, Aroma, Säureregulator (Zitronensäure), Verdickungsmittel (Xanthan), Konservierungsstoffe (Kaliumsorbat und Natriumbenzoat). **Gebrauchsanweisung:** 1-3 Gele pro Stunde während des Sports verzehren. Der Verzehr hängt vom individuellen Kohlenhydratbedarf ab. Produkt kühl und trocken lagern. Nettogewicht: 720 ml (12 Gele x 60 ml) / Nettogewicht: 60 ml.

FR Gel à base de hydrates de carbone et de sodium. **Ingédients:** eau, maltodextrine, fructose, citrate de sodium, chlorure de sodium, arôme, régulateur d'acidité (acide citrique), épaississant (gomme xanthane), conservateurs (sorbate de potassium et benzoate de sodium). **Mode d'emploi :** Consommer 1 à 3 gels par heure pendant l'exercice. La consommation dépend des besoins individuels en glucides. Conserver le produit dans un endroit frais et sec. Quantité

nette: 720 ml (12 gels x 60 ml) / Quantité nette: 60 ml.

ES Gel a base de hidratos de carbono y sodio. **Ingredientes:** agua, maltodextrina, fructosa, citrato de sodio, cloruro de sodio, aroma, corrector de acidez (ácido cítrico), espesante (goma xantana), conservadores (sorbato potásico y benzoato sódico). **Modo de empleo:** Consumir 1-3 geles por hora durante el ejercicio. El consumo depende de las necesidades personales de hidratos de carbono. Conservar el producto en un lugar fresco y seco. Cantidad neta: 720 ml (12 geles x 60 ml) / Cantidad neta: 60 ml.

IT Gel a base di carboidrati e sodio. **Ingredienti:** acqua, maltodestrina, fruttosio, citrato di sodio, cloruro di sodio, aroma, correttore di acidità (acido citrico), addensante (gomma di xantano), conservanti (sorbato di potassio e benzoato di sodio). **Modalità d'uso:** Assumere 1-3 gel all'ora durante l'attività fisica. L'uso dipende dalle esigenze personali di carboidrati. Conservare il prodotto in un luogo fresco e asciutto. Quantità netta: 720 ml (12 gel x 60 ml) / Quantità netta: 60 ml.

Lot / Best before end: | Lot / Ten minste houdbaar tot einde: | Los / Mindestens haltbar bis ende:
| Lot / À consommer de préférence avant fin: | Lote / Consumir preferentemente antes del fin de:
| Lotto / Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro fine:

EAN

Drink Gel / Orange – Single (1 pcs): 8714411000741

Drink Gel / Orange - Display (12 pcs): 8714411000222

Adres

Amacx bv, Keyzerswey 20, 2201 CW, Noordwijk, The Netherlands

Laatst gecheckt: 27 januari 2026